Kapitel 133:

Kapitel 134:

Kapitel135:

Kapitel 136:

Kapitel 137:

Kapitel 138:

Kapitel139:

Kapitel 140:

Kapitel141:

Kocho und Kasen

Die Pachinko-Kugel

Das Waffenlager

Des Vaters Anweisung

Des Vaters Ein und Alles

Tatsumi Satake

Die aufgedeckte Taktik

Die Befragung

Der Wert des Lebens

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1325013331

digitalisiert durch

23
45
67
81
109
129
149

169

18 II

N
T

HE
L
E


http://d-nb.info/1325013331

