

Kapitel 133:	Kocho und Kasen	3
Kapitel 134:	Die Pachinko-Kugel	23
Kapitel 135:	Das Waffenlager	45
Kapitel 136:	Des Vaters Anweisung	67
Kapitel 137:	Des Vaters Ein und Alles	87
Kapitel 138:	Tatsumi Satake	109
Kapitel 139:	Die aufgedeckte Taktik	129
Kapitel 140:	Die Befragung	149
Kapitel 141:	Der Wert des Lebens	169